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SALE:1:1: LOT 3 BLK D 242 VILL. VAL=$23920. (FHA L

37251 MAINT/ALTR 256 09/25/2018

HX Base Yr

204 SW MUSKET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,771 97.3140 108.99 193,021 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1668

BAS 96 100 96 6,801

BAS 240 100 240 17,003

BAS 588 100 588 41,656

BAS 744 100 744 52,708

FOP 24 30 7 496

FSP 240 40 96 6,801

1,932 1,771 125,464

BAS= W23 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W8 BAS= W12 BAS= W21 S28 E21
N28$ S8 E12N8$S8 BAS= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S16 E10 FOP= S4 E6 N4
W6$ E21 N24$.

BAS

23

8

8

16

10

21
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20

12

20
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12

8

12

8

BAS

21

28

21

28
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12

20

12

20

FOP4

6

4
6

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,240

6,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2141.00 141.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


